LSA-85
Linear Straight Actuator
Automotive Locating Pin
Rigid and Precise
The LSA-85 uses a ceramic Circle-D bearing system that provides absolute rigidity with a
long circle or round bearing to combat deflection, and a “D” bearing block to counter rotation.
The “D” shape has no square corners to bind and thus no “RAP” is needed. Tested with
over 3,000,000 cycles and a 75mm offset 24kg load, the LSA-85 demonstrated less

30.00
40.00
Model Nomenclature:
LSA-85-XX-YY-ZZ
XX  Ports:
YY Stroke:
ZZ Sensing:
Example:
ZAYTRAN LSA's do not jam, therefore do not require a RAP.
1/4 NPT OR G1/4 PORTS
BOTH SIDES
"L" BLOCK MOUNTING SURFACE (4 SIDES)
NAAMS GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS
("L" BLOCK HOLE PATTERN ON OF PIN ASSEMBLY)
4X M10 X 1.5 FOR MOUNTING
2X 10.00mm DOWEL
F7 SLIP FIT
Sensor Information
OL
OL
OLAUX.
OLAUX.
COMPLIES WITH: NAAMS GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS
ASSEMBLY CHAPTER P − RETRACTABLE LOCATING PIN PACKAGE
Stroke:
Rap:
Equivalent Bore Dia:
Max. Pressure:
Actuation:
Extend Force @ 4.1 bar (60 psi):
Retract Force @ 4.1 bar (60 psi):
Assembly Weight:
LSA-85
N (NPT) or G (G-Class)
25 (25mm) or 50 (50mm)
SEN (With Sensing) or NS (No Sensing)
LSA-85-N-50-SEN
LSA-85 with NPT Ports, 50mm of Stroke and Sensing
25mm or 50mm
Not Required
70mm
8.2 bar (120 psi)
Pneumatic
161.4kg (356 lbs.)
113.4kg (250 lbs.)
4kg (8.8 lbs.)
Connector:
Operating Voltage:
Protection Degree:
M12, 4pin, male
10V to 30V
IP65
For use in direct and alternating field
welding systems.
CONNECTOR:
M12, 4 PIN, MALE
ADJUSTABLE IN
 45 GRID
THIS MOUNTING PATTERN
COMPLIES WITH NAAMS
GLOBAL STANDARD
COMPONENTS
4X 11.0mm THRU CLEARANCE
4X 8.0MM THRU DOWEL HOLE
F7 SLIP FIT
ANTI WELD SLAG WIPER
0
.0